Bus

Bus 102 Dijon Selongey Go to website

Direction Route schedule
la charme — Marcilly tille Gare la charme — Marcilly tille Gare
9 stops Monday 06:10-12:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10-12:53
la charme

Wednesday 06:10-12:53
place

Thursday 06:10-12:53
Ecole

Friday 06:10-12:53
Mairie
Fermechampbrulet Saturday 06:10-12:53
Eglise Sunday 06:10-12:53
Pichanges

Route info
Usine Direction: la charme

Stops: 9

Marcilly tille Gare
Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

By Chevignys)
Cl:L‘ﬂj\fr_rﬁ-“' N\ Saint-Sauveur

S,

© Openstreetiap contributors

® 102 — Dijon Selongey BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction

Marcilly tille Gare — Gare

14 stops

Open route schedule

Marcilly tille Gare

Marcilly Pl.Monument

Perdrixie

Ecole

Poste

Centre

Mairie

Gare

Patenee

rtedls

Vaux aubigny Mobigo

Prauthoy Mairie

Longeau Poste

Gare

Route schedule
Marcilly tille Gare — Gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Marcilly tille Gare

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction Route schedule

Europe Av.deco. — Vernois rue forge Europe Av.deco. — Vernois rue forge
19 i Monday 12:22-17:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:22-17:37
Europe Av.deco.

Wednesday 12:22-17:37
Joffre St Exup

Thursday 12:22-17:37
Lycee Degaulle

Friday 12:22-17:37
Europe Av.deco.
Chaignay Saturday 12:22-17:37
Is tille Gendar. Sunday 12:22-17:37
Is Tille Poste

Route info
Marcilly tille Gare Direction: Europe Av.deco.

Stops: 16

Marcilly T Clairval
Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
Tilchatel Rd974
Mairie
Gare
Patenee
rtedls

Ec. abrib

Vernois rue forge


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction

Gare — Marcilly tille Gare

14 stops

Open route schedule

Gare

Longeau Poste

Prauthoy Mairie

Vaux aubigny Mobigo

rtedls

Patenee

Gare

Mairie

Centre

Poste

Ecole

Perdrixie

Marcilly Pl.Monument

Marcilly tille Gare

Route schedule
Gare — Marcilly tille Gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

05:46-05:56

05:46-05:56

05:46-05:56

05:46-05:56

05:46-05:56

05:46-05:56

05:46-05:56


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction

Marcilly tille Gare — la charme

9 stops

Open route schedule

Marcilly tille Gare

Usine

Pichanges

Eglise

Fermechampbrulet

Mairie

Ecole

place

la charme

Route schedule
Marcilly tille Gare — la charme

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marcilly tille Gare
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

13:06-19:05

13:06-19:05

13:06-19:05

13:06-19:05

13:06-19:05

13:06-19:05

13:06-19:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction Route schedule

Vernois rue forge — Lycee Degaulle Vernois rue forge — Lycee Degaulle
14 stops Monday 06:18-06:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:18-06:45
Vernois rue forge

Wednesday 06:18-06:45
Ec. abrib

Thursday 06:18-06:45
rtedls

Friday 06:18-06:45
Patenee
Gare Saturday 06:18-06:45
Mairie Sunday 06:18-06:45
Ecole .

Route info
Marcilly T Clairval Direction: Vernois rue forge

Stops: 14

Marcilly tille Gare
Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
Is Tille Citroen
Is tille Gendar.
Chaignay

Europe Av.deco.

Lycee Degaulle


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction Route schedule

Europe Av.deco. — Vernois rue forge Europe Av.deco. — Vernois rue forge
16 stops Monday 18:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:17
Europe Av.deco.

Wednesday 18:17
Joffre St Exup

Thursday 18:17
Lycee Degaulle

Friday 18:17
Europe Av.deco.
Chaignay Saturday 18:17
Is tille Gendar. Sunday 18:17
Is Tille Poste

Route info
Marcilly tille Gare Direction: Europe Av.deco.

Stops: 16

Marcilly T Clairval
Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
Ecole
Mairie
Gare
Patenee
rtedls

Ec. abrib

Vernois rue forge


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction
Europe Av.deco. — Patenee

9 stops

Open route schedule

Europe Av.deco.

Joffre St Exup

Lycee Degaulle

Europe Av.deco.

Is tille Gendar.

Is Tille Poste

Marcilly tille Gare

rtedls

Patenee

Route schedule
Europe Av.deco. — Patenee

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Europe Av.deco.
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction

rte d Is — Europe Av.deco.

14 stops

Open route schedule

rtedls

Patenee

Gare

Mairie

Ecole

Marcilly T Clairval

Marcilly tille Gare

Is Tille Citroen

Is tille Gendar.

Chaignay

Europe Av.deco.

Lycee Degaulle

Joffre St Exup

Europe Av.deco.

Route schedule

rte d Is — Europe Av.deco.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: rte d Is
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

06:40-18:15

06:40-18:15

06:40-18:15

06:40-18:15

06:40-18:15

06:40-18:15

06:40-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

Direction Route schedule

la charme — Lycee Degaulle la charme — Lycee Degaulle
11 stops Monday 06:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:15
la charme

Wednesday 06:15
place

Thursday 06:15
Ecole

Friday 06:15
Mairie
Ecole Saturday 06:15
Fermechampbrulet Sunday 06:15
Eglise

Route info
Pichanges Direction: la charme

i Stops: 11

Usine

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

Europe Av.deco.

Lycee Degaulle

102 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Til-Chatel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1518580685

